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Category Day Flight Number Name Institution

DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 1 Ethan Cunningham Stirling

DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 2 Rhyse Oliveri Wolverhampton

DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 3 Chad Godwin Loughborough

DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 4 Johannes Schipp von Branitz Nottingham

DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 5 Lewis Gosling Hertfordshire

DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 6 Joshua McSweeney Nottingham

DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 7 Kareem Eid Sheffield Hallam

DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 8 Daniel Cotta Southampton

DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 9 Alex MacDonell Nottingham

DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 1 Rachel Tapster Portsmouth

DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 2 Nicole Tyrrell Birmingham

DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 3 Natasha Gordon Liverpool

DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 4 Jenna Torrie Loughborough

DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 5 Maddi Tarrant Birmingham

DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 6 Sahara Carter Nottingham

DMT Performance Level Men 1 3 1 James Blenkinsopp Loughborough

DMT Performance Level Men 1 3 2 Mathew McGregor Loughborough

DMT Performance Level Women 1 3 1 Leah Hebden Nottingham

DMT Performance Level Women 1 3 2 Emily Smith Nottingham

DMT Performance Level Women 1 3 3 Alice Kettlewell Exeter

DMT Performance Level Women 1 3 4 Evan Edwards Glasgow

DMT Performance Level Women 1 3 5 Charlotte Venning Loughborough

DMT Level 1 Men 1 2 1 Michael King Aberdeen

DMT Level 1 Men 1 2 2 Hamish Ryan Loughborough

DMT Level 1 Women 1 2 1 Anna Taplin Loughborough

DMT Level 1 Women 1 2 2 Rose Dawson Loughborough

DMT Level 1 Women 1 2 3 Rosa Ironmonger Loughborough

DMT Level 1 Women 1 2 4 (G) Sydney Kelly Loughborough

DMT Level 2 Men 2 2 1 Daniel Jidkov Bournemouth

DMT Level 2 Men 2 2 2 Noah Harwood Southampton

DMT Level 2 Men 2 2 3 Tom Bates Birmingham

DMT Level 2 Men 2 2 4 Nahum Barlow Exeter

DMT Level 2 Men 2 2 5 Andrew Milne Glasgow

DMT Level 2 Men 2 2 6 Matthew Harris-Pernet Birmingham

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 1 Ellie Boden Sheffield

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 2 Rachel Santana-Welch Southampton

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 3 Olivia Pagden Bournemouth

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 4 Elspeth Dunster Canterbury CC

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 5 Layla Barrett Sheffield Hallam

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 6 Molly Salt Glasgow

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 7 Kimberleigh Basham Medway

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 8 Sophie Ransom Loughborough

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 9 Millie Goodwin Southampton



EVENT INFORMATION 13

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 10 Matilda Hesmondhalgh Newcastle

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 11 Florence Rawbone Southampton

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 12 Phoebe Robinson Arts Bournemouth

DMT Level 2 Women 2 4 13 Esther Khoo Birmingham

DMT Level 3 Men 2 2 1 Alfie Watkins Newcastle

DMT Level 3 Men 2 2 2 Joshua Rawden Southampton

DMT Level 3 Men 2 2 3 Henry Baynes Southampton

DMT Level 3 Men 2 2 4 Jared Hassan Manchester

DMT Level 3 Men 2 2 5 Jack Fraser Loughborough

DMT Level 3 Women 2 3 1 Sammie Clarke Exeter

DMT Level 3 Women 2 3 2 Sophie Warwick Medway

DMT Level 3 Women 2 3 3 Ella Payne Sheffield Hallam

DMT Level 3 Women 2 3 4 Lucy Marsden Newcastle

DMT Level 3 Women 2 3 5 Sarah Shahrin Exeter

DMT Level 3 Women 2 3 6 Imogen Spooncer Marjon

DMT Level 3 Women 2 3 7 Hanna Sampson Royal Holloway

DMT Level 3 Women 2 3 8 Sophie Sigsworth Stirling

DMT Level 3 Women 2 3 9 Milli Brockwell Canterbury CC

DMT Level 3 Women 2 3 10 Annie Campbell Medway

DMT Level 3 Women 2 3 11 Hollie Winters Bournemouth

TRA FIG Level Men 2 4 1 Andrew Jones Portsmouth

TRA FIG Level Men 2 4 2 Chad Godwin Loughborough

TRA FIG Level Men 2 4 3 Andrew Stamp Birmingham

TRA FIG Level Men 2 4 4 Kareem Eid Sheffield Hallam

TRA FIG Level Men 2 4 5 Ryan Campbell Newcastle

TRA FIG Level Men 2 4 6 Jack Alderman Cardiff Met

TRA FIG Level Men 2 4 7 Louis Whittome Warwick

TRA FIG Level Men 2 4 8 Robin Skailes Southampton

TRA FIG Level Men 2 4 9 Jared Smith Bournemouth

TRA FIG Level Men 2 4 10 Johannes Schipp von Branitz Nottingham

TRA FIG Level Men 2 5 11 George Bowen Oxford Brookes

TRA FIG Level Men 2 5 12 Martin Bland Bournemouth

TRA FIG Level Men 2 5 13 Daniel Cotta Southampton

TRA FIG Level Men 2 5 14 Andrew Lewis Southampton

TRA FIG Level Men 2 5 15 Cameron Donohoe Strathclyde

TRA FIG Level Men 2 5 16 Bashar Alturk Leeds

TRA FIG Level Men 2 5 17 Joshua McSweeney Nottingham

TRA FIG Level Men 2 5 18 Khario Campbell Birmingham City

TRA FIG Level Men 2 5 19 Oscar Carey Manchester Met

TRA FIG Level Men 2 5 20 Safwane Salhi Liverpool John Moores

TRA FIG Level Women 2 4 1 Olivia Webb Sheffield

TRA FIG Level Women 2 4 2 Lily Smart Birmingham

TRA FIG Level Women 2 4 3 Cerys McIntosh Cardiff

TRA FIG Level Women 2 4 4 Lucy Moores Nottingham

TRA FIG Level Women 2 4 5 Millie Evans Birmingham

TRA FIG Level Women 2 4 6 Leah Hebden Nottingham

TRA FIG Level Women 2 4 7 Harriet Hebden Liverpool John Moores

TRA FIG Level Women 2 4 8 Holly Robinson Teesside
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TRA FIG Level Women 2 5 9 Elspeth Dunster Canterbury CC

TRA FIG Level Women 2 5 10 Elysia Goodman Salford

TRA FIG Level Women 2 5 11 Millie Heathcote Cambridge

TRA FIG Level Women 2 5 12 Nicole Tyrrell Birmingham

TRA FIG Level Women 2 5 13 Hollie Willoughby Sheffield

TRA FIG Level Women 2 5 14 Maggie-Jo Allan Lincoln

TRA FIG Level Women 2 5 15 Sahara Carter Nottingham

TRA FIG Level Women 2 5 16 Olivia Clark-Neufville Newcastle

TRA Performance Level Men 2 4 1 Edward Cecil Durham

TRA Performance Level Men 2 4 2 James Cousins Kent

TRA Performance Level Men 2 4 3 Tom Muia Birmingham

TRA Performance Level Men 2 4 4 Luke Grewer Warwick

TRA Performance Level Men 2 4 5 Josh Rawlinson Warwick

TRA Performance Level Men 2 4 6 James Blenkinsopp Loughborough

TRA Performance Level Men 2 4 7 Joshua Moules Nottingham

TRA Performance Level Men 2 5 8 Rhys Harding East Anglia

TRA Performance Level Men 2 5 9 Hamish Ryan Loughborough

TRA Performance Level Men 2 5 10 Mathew McGregor Loughborough

TRA Performance Level Men 2 5 11 Nuhu Jean Abeka Portsmouth

TRA Performance Level Men 2 5 12 Ben Whyatt Durham

TRA Performance Level Men 2 5 13 Jaime Alvarez East Anglia

TRA Performance Level Men 2 5 14 Oliver Hall Nottingham

TRA Performance Level Men 2 5 15 Harry Davis Warwick

TRA Performance Level Men 2 5 16 Finlay Gray Warwick

TRA Performance Level Men 2 5 17 Arran Stannard-Heap Warwick

TRA Performance Level Women 2 2 1 Natasha Gordon Liverpool

TRA Performance Level Women 2 2 2 Dilara Sagbasan Exeter

TRA Performance Level Women 2 2 3 Ella Feltham Durham

TRA Performance Level Women 2 2 4 Rachel Betts Liverpool John Moores

TRA Performance Level Women 2 2 5 Caroline France Bangor

TRA Performance Level Women 2 2 6 Mollie Jervis Nottingham

TRA Performance Level Women 2 2 7 Laura Scott Newcastle

TRA Performance Level Women 2 2 8 Amy Williams Sheffield Hallam

TRA Performance Level Women 2 2 9 Amy Patchett Loughborough

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 10 Charlotte Venning Loughborough

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 11 Emma Frost Sheffield

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 12 Rachel Tapster Portsmouth

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 13 Rachael Ashman Southampton

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 14 Lauren Tamea Birmingham City

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 15 Mathilda Ellis Edinburgh

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 16 Kate Crossen Newcastle

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 17 Rebecca Dormer Nottingham

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 18 Emma Simpson Nottingham Trent

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 19 Fraya Leinweber Sheffield Hallam

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 20 Ella Beswetherick Sheffield

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 21 Izzy Hammond Loughborough

TRA Performance Level Women 2 3 22 Taylor Ziegenfus Southampton

TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 23 Sofia Rands Loughborough
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TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 24 Ruth Wright Stirling

TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 25 Annie Henderson Sheffield

TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 26 Jessica Bryant Southampton

TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 27 Sam Craig Edinburgh

TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 28 Emily Smith Nottingham

TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 29 Evan Edwards Glasgow

TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 30 Sarah Shahrin Exeter

TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 31 Niamh Foster Newcastle

TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 32 Felicity Lawrence Durham

TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 33 Maisie Marsden Nottingham Trent

TRA Performance Level Women 2 4 34 Jamie Logsdon York

TRA Level 1 Men 2 3 1 Colby Cresswell Cardiff Met

TRA Level 1 Men 2 3 2 Matthew Blake Liverpool

TRA Level 1 Men 2 3 3 Joe Stott Cardiff

TRA Level 1 Men 2 3 4 Noah Welland Nottingham

TRA Level 1 Men 2 3 5 Ben Taylor Nottingham

TRA Level 1 Men 2 3 6 Isaac Broadhurst East Anglia

TRA Level 1 Men 2 3 7 Teodor Stoykov De Montfort

TRA Level 1 Men 2 3 8 Sebastian Goodwin Southampton

TRA Level 1 Men 2 3 9 Oscar Kerr Royal Holloway

TRA Level 1 Men 2 4 10 Jakub Nowacki Southampton

TRA Level 1 Men 2 4 11 Noah Harwood Southampton

TRA Level 1 Men 2 4 12 Andrew Milne Glasgow

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 1 Steph Garside Warwick

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 2 Samantha Hall Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 3 Jessica Page Exeter

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 4 Zélie Potel--Cateau Abertay

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 5 Millie Goodwin Southampton

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 6 Emily Gibbon Edge Hill

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 7 Rose Dawson Loughborough

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 8 Abi Kelly Liverpool John Moores

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 9 Becca Warner Cambridge

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 10 Harriet Wash York

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 11 Anastasia Kuznetsova Warwick

TRA Level 1 Women 2 1 12 Lucy Barnes Bolton

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 13 Libi Atkin Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 14 Susanna Hinde Strathclyde

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 15 Hannah Young York

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 16 Jenna Edwards Loughborough

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 17 Giorgia Gallone Portsmouth

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 18 Eleanor Thompson Cambridge

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 19 Charlotte Orley Gloucestershire

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 20 Cara Gerrard Cardiff Met

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 21 Eloise Plant Kent

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 22 Esther Khoo Birmingham

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 23 Holly White Nottingham

TRA Level 1 Women 2 2 24 Lauren Turner Birmingham

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 25 Sofiya Mason Dundee
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TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 26 Mela Moseley Exeter

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 27 Anna Stone Lancaster

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 28 Chloe Rollins Edinburgh

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 29 Charlotte Nicol Lancaster

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 30 Paige Meyern East Anglia

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 31 Abby Forkner Birmingham

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 32 Ella Hurst Stirling

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 33 Jasmine Murray Exeter

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 34 Brooke Webster Newcastle

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 35 Maisie Button Edinburgh

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 36 Sophie Ralph Portsmouth

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 37 Niamh McGrath York

TRA Level 1 Women 2 3 38 Hannah Thelwell Edge Hill

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 1 Aalim Chowdhry Loughborough

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 2 Alexander Derry Leeds

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 3 Jack Pelham Durham

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 4 William Beacon Cardiff

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 5 Lewis Hays Warwick

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 6 Josh Georgiou Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 7 Franklin Wong Warwick

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 8 Tom Bates Birmingham

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 9 Tom Roscoe Sheffield

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 10 Rory Gibson Worcester

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 11 Chris Walls Edinburgh

TRA Level 2 Men 2 1 12 Dan Smith Warwick

TRA Level 2 Men 2 2 13 Kieran Drury Warwick

TRA Level 2 Men 2 2 14 Joe Norman Exeter

TRA Level 2 Men 2 2 15 Daniel Joseph Nottingham

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 1 Rosa Ironmonger Loughborough

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 2 Anna Taplin Loughborough

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 3 Alice Kettlewell Exeter

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 4 Olivia Withers Gloucestershire

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 5 Hanna Sampson Royal Holloway

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 6 Jamie Trickett York

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 7 Megan Daw Southampton

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 8 Molly Salt Glasgow

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 9 Hannah Fry Gloucestershire

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 10 Milli Brockwell Canterbury CC

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 11 Bea Torre York

TRA Level 2 Women 2 1 12 Madeline Waldock Sheffield Hallam

TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 13 Ellie Boden Sheffield

TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 14 Nicol Thompson Warwick

TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 15 Ella Scott-Lamont Edge Hill

TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 16 Layla Barrett Sheffield Hallam

TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 17 Lauren Briggs Loughborough

TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 18 Emma Woolford De Montfort

TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 19 Louisa Harris Warwick

TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 20 Lucinder Chandler Loughborough
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TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 21 Tasha Allen Loughborough

TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 22 Lindsey Slidders Lancaster

TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 23 Matilda Hesmondhalgh Newcastle

TRA Level 2 Women 2 2 24 Lili Taylor-Statham Glasgow

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 25 Evie Tew Liverpool John Moores

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 26 Elinor Greenshields Edinburgh

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 27 Katherine George Loughborough

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 28 Abbie Doogan Glasgow

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 29 Emily Brown Lancaster

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 30 Rachael Davison Exeter

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 31 Jessica Lomas Sheffield

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 32 Ella Tilney De Montfort

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 33 Gemma Gibson Southampton

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 34 Karia Hartung Royal Holloway

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 35 (G) Kirsten O’Donoghue Edinburgh

TRA Level 2 Women 2 3 36 Katy Daniels Cardiff

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 1 Samuel Hazell-Young Portsmouth

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 2 Kit Thomas-Franklin Durham

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 3 Nahum Barlow Exeter

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 4 Dylan Heywood Warwick

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 5 Alfie Watkins Newcastle

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 6 Chris Layton Southampton

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 7 Sam Stokes Cardiff Met

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 8 Matthew Harris-Pernet Birmingham

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 9 Daniel Axford Bournemouth

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 10 Bassil Salih Warwick

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 11 Jachym Tolar Warwick

TRA Level 3 Men 1 5 12 Ed Mewes Warwick

TRA Level 3 Men 1 6 13 Daniel Jidkov Bournemouth

TRA Level 3 Men 1 6 14 Aden Capewell Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 3 Men 1 6 15 Anthony Tran Birmingham

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 1 Holly Jarvis Cardiff

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 2 Abbie Newton Portsmouth

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 3 Shona Brown Strathclyde

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 4 Libby Burgess Edge Hill

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 5 Anastacia Palmer Southampton

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 6 Eimear Galvin Durham

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 7 Phoebe Metcalf Newcastle

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 8 Holly Bennett Warwick

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 9 Abigail Mosley Lancaster

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 10 Alice Parker Durham

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 11 Olivia Pagden Bournemouth

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 12 Abbie Moore Cardiff Met

TRA Level 3 Women 1 1 13 Chloe Vidal de Saintignon Warwick

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 14 Elizabeth Dugmore Royal Holloway

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 15 Rhianna Woods Lancaster

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 16 Lowri Cate Matthews Cardiff Met

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 17 Amelia Mcardle Edge Hill
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TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 18 Josie Colling Lancaster

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 19 Lucy Ross Cardiff

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 20 Georgina Nabulsi East Anglia

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 21 Jessica Duckmanton Worcester

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 22 Alexandra Jones Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 23 Amy Lyon Gloucestershire

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 24 Olivia Twomey Birmingham

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 25 Imogen Green Birmingham

TRA Level 3 Women 1 2 26 Matilda Green Birmingham

TRA Level 3 Women 1 3 27 Daisy Dymond Worcester

TRA Level 3 Women 1 3 28 Lauryn Flanagan Lancaster

TRA Level 3 Women 1 3 29 Florence Rawbone Southampton

TRA Level 3 Women 1 3 30 Imogen MacDonald Aberdeen

TRA Level 3 Women 1 3 31 Katie Pain Southampton

TRA Level 3 Women 1 3 32 Emily Beardall-Edmondson Lancaster

TRA Level 3 Women 1 3 33 Lily Scully Portsmouth

TRA Level 3 Women 1 3 34 Phoebe Robinson Arts Bournemouth

TRA Level 3 Women 1 3 35 Lily Godbole York

TRA Level 3 Women 1 3 36 Janann Durnford Edinburgh

TRA Level 3 Women 1 3 37 Chardonnay Bradshaw-Shallow Warwick

TRA Level 3 Women 1 4 38 Evie Clark Strathclyde

TRA Level 3 Women 1 4 39 Bryana Patel Warwick

TRA Level 3 Women 1 4 40 Rachel Santana-Welch Southampton

TRA Level 3 Women 1 4 41 Anna Fullard Edinburgh

TRA Level 4 Men 1 6 1 Patrick Power Canterbury CC

TRA Level 4 Men 1 6 2 Ben Harman Southampton

TRA Level 4 Men 1 6 3 Jared Hassan Manchester

TRA Level 4 Men 1 6 4 JJ Littleton Royal Holloway

TRA Level 4 Men 1 6 5 Harry Johnson Manchester

TRA Level 4 Men 1 6 6 Sam Davies Cardiff Met

TRA Level 4 Men 1 6 7 Jack Phillips UWE

TRA Level 4 Men 1 6 8 Thomas Salisbury Birmingham

TRA Level 4 Men 1 6 9 Joe Ingoldsby York

TRA Level 4 Men 1 6 10 James Hollamby Exeter

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 1 Holly Ryder Cardiff Met

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 2 Georgina Page De Montfort

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 3 Katie Roberts Birmingham

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 4 Niamh Ashcroft Sheffield

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 5 Sammie Clarke Exeter

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 6 Sophie Brown Southampton

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 7 Charlotte Binns Warwick

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 8 Tasmin Whittle Loughborough

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 9 Calanthe Wales Bangor

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 10 Evie Cantwell Portsmouth

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 11 Kate Frost Cambridge

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 12 Jade Coleman Bolton

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 13 Ellie Panton Cardiff

TRA Level 4 Women 1 1 14 Megan Sewell Sheffield Hallam
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TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 15 Mollie Goodwin Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 16 Lena Rawle Liverpool

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 17 Liberty Seadon Birmingham City

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 18 Gemma Frisby Southampton

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 19 Lily Mayneord Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 20 Charlotte Moss Birmingham

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 21 Isabelle Taylor Bournemouth

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 22 Holly Page De Montfort

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 23 Amelia Horsfall Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 24 Megan Goss York

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 25 Amadeus Derjean Exeter

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 26 Nikki Varma Birmingham

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 27 Tegan Lewinton Cardiff Met

TRA Level 4 Women 1 2 28 Kiera Hoban Manchester

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 29 Abi Beresiner Southampton

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 30 Alicia Maude Lancaster

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 31 Amy Findell Loughborough

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 32 Verity Kinch Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 33 Bethan Retford Sheffield Hallam

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 34 Jemma Young Birmingham

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 35 Jaz Bullock Cardiff

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 36 Trinity Tate East Anglia

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 37 Molly Aitchison Tirman UWE

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 38 Jessica Dodd Worcester

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 39 Emily Kirby Sheffield

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 40 Kirsty Ghobrial Southampton

TRA Level 4 Women 1 3 41 Shannon Lewinton Cardiff Met

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 42 Keturah Adam Edinburgh

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 43 Evie Hall Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 44 Emma Gold UWE

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 45 Lily Bennett Worcester

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 46 Sophie Watkins Sheffield Hallam

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 47 Honey Sargeant Southampton

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 48 Erin Field Birmingham

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 49 Hannah Wythes Birmingham City

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 50 Chelsea Hopson Cambridge

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 51 Cecilia Barnes-Gosling Durham

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 52 Meg Bloore Keele

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 53 Emily Love Portsmouth

TRA Level 4 Women 1 4 54 Suzanna Hobbs York

TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 55 Rhian Lewis Bournemouth

TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 56 Caitlin Frampton Gloucestershire

TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 57 Amber Thomas Southampton

TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 58 Stephanie Njonjo Portsmouth

TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 59 Kiara Featherstone Cambridge

TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 60 Hannah Mason Cardiff

TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 61 Hope Taylor UWE

TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 62 Libby Wettner Lancaster
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TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 63 Annie Campbell Medway

TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 64 Amy Morris Aberdeen

TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 65 Isabel Maybury Lancaster

TRA Level 4 Women 1 5 66 Anushka Shah Warwick

TRA Level 5 Men 1 3 1 James Elcock Warwick

TRA Level 5 Men 1 3 2 Adam Wright Portsmouth

TRA Level 5 Men 1 3 3 Giovanni Guzzi Glasgow

TRA Level 5 Men 1 3 4 Ethan Hunt Lancaster

TRA Level 5 Men 1 3 5 Charles Salino Birmingham

TRA Level 5 Men 1 3 6 (G) Henry Baynes Southampton

TRA Level 5 Men 1 3 7 Milo Wilk Glasgow

TRA Level 5 Men 1 3 8 Tommy Burholt York

TRA Level 5 Men 1 3 9 Ryan Standen Cardiff

TRA Level 5 Men 1 3 10 Joshua Rawden Southampton

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 1 Sade Phillips Bournemouth

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 2 Ella Bailey Worcester

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 3 Amy Gent Keele

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 4 Hannah Robathan Gloucestershire

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 5 Maria Muzzi Kalil UWE

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 6 Niamh Murphy Cardiff Met

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 7 Willow Abbott Birmingham

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 8 Poppy Berringer Cardiff Met

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 9 Petra Demjan Southampton

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 10 Amelia O’Connor Canterbury CC

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 11 Lianna Hooper East Anglia

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 12 Lydia Hardie Birmingham

TRA Level 5 Women 1 1 13 Ella Knox-Johnston Medway

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 14 Tyra Olutayo De Montfort

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 15 Grace Cann Warwick

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 16 Izzy Philp Loughborough

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 17 Glorianne Lepeya De Montfort

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 18 Charlotte Parker Portsmouth

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 19 Rosie Wood Birmingham

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 20 Emily Hoyle Gloucestershire

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 21 Lauren Edwards Birmingham

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 22 Alexandra Quantick Birmingham

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 23 Analise Sooi Birmingham

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 24 Trinity Highton Southampton

TRA Level 5 Women 1 2 25 Leah Murray Edinburgh

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 26 Felicity Kirk Worcester

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 27 Katie Turner Cardiff Met

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 28 Emily Snelling Glasgow

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 29 Sophie Warwick Medway

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 30 Lucy Page Worcester

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 31 Erin McCabe Glasgow

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 32 Penelope Stuart Birmingham

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 33 Freja Welsby Loughborough

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 34 Jodie Morris Bangor
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TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 35 Jemma Kelly Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 36 Eleanor Lord Cardiff Met

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 37 Zoë Meecham Manchester

TRA Level 5 Women 1 3 38 Emily Drew Gloucestershire

TRA Level 5 Women 1 4 39 Emily Shepherd Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 5 Women 1 4 40 Alexia Bath Liverpool

TRA Level 5 Women 1 4 41 Gwendoline Lyon Cardiff

TRA Level 5 Women 1 4 42 Jess Ballard Bournemouth

TRA Level 5 Women 1 4 43 Dani Pegram Gloucestershire

TRA Level 5 Women 1 4 44 Emma Griffiths Cardiff Met

TRA Level 5 Women 1 4 45 Chloe Mathias Portsmouth

TRA Level 5 Women 1 4 46 Sherilyn Canadas Worcester

TRA Level 5 Women 1 4 47 Lucy Marsden Newcastle

TRA Level 5 Women 1 4 48 Rachael Atuonwu Birmingham

TRA Level 5 Women 1 4 49 Rachel Brown Strathclyde

TRA Level 6 Men 1 4 1 Nathan Healey Southampton

TRA Level 6 Men 1 4 2 Joseph Tolley East Anglia

TRA Level 6 Men 1 4 3 Lewis Galloway Stirling

TRA Level 6 Men 1 4 4 Tyler Duncan Bolton

TRA Level 6 Men 1 4 5 Matthew Ryan Aberdeen

TRA Level 6 Men 1 4 6 Orion Chan Loughborough

TRA Level 6 Men 1 4 7 Nihaal Sangha Birmingham

TRA Level 6 Men 1 4 8 Jack Fraser Loughborough

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 1 Kiera Morris Sheffield Hallam

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 2 Maya Sengupta Bournemouth

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 3 Victoria Cook East Anglia

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 4 Sarah Reynolds Warwick

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 5 Zoe Clarke Nottingham Trent

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 6 Caitlin Jones Worcester

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 7 Alana Kent Medway

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 8 Rosie Whittington East Anglia

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 9 Madalina Craciun Bolton

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 10 Ramia Waters Aberdeen

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 11 Maisie Apps Sheffield Hallam

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 12 Josie Bailey De Montfort

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 13 Angèle Barthel Royal Holloway

TRA Level 6 Women 1 1 14 Marie Dunand Royal Holloway

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 15 Jena Norrell Royal Holloway

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 16 Sarah Fish Sheffield Hallam

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 17 Lydia Carter Medway

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 18 Bethany Cartwright Lancaster

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 19 Maria Morgan Bolton

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 20 Amy Martin Royal Holloway

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 21 Jess Sharp Sheffield Hallam

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 22 Beth Freeman Canterbury CC

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 23 Elizabeth Bartlett East Anglia

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 24 Elise Lewis Bolton

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 25 Abi Smith Sheffield Hallam
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TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 26 Malikah Corrodus Warwick

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 27 Emma Swidenbank Portsmouth

TRA Level 6 Women 1 2 28 Asumi Sawada East Anglia

TRA Disability Women 1 6 1 Georgia Bannister Southampton

TRA Disability Women 1 6 2 Rachainne Tapper De Montfort

TRA Disability Women 1 6 3 Kezia Williamson Sheffield

TRA Disability Women 1 6 4 Ceilidh Monaghan Southampton

TRA Disability Women 1 6 5 Sophie Ransom Loughborough

TRA Disability Women 1 6 6 Amy Dean De Montfort

TRA Disability Women 1 6 7 Hollie Winters Bournemouth

TRA Disability Women 1 6 8 Sophie Sigsworth Stirling

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 1 Rachael Ashman & Taylor Ziegenfus Southampton

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 2 Rebecca Dormer & Emily Smith Nottingham

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 3 Leah Hebden & Sahara Carter Nottingham

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 4 Niamh McGrath & Hannah Young York

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 5
Joshua McSweeney & Johannes Schipp von 
Branitz

Nottingham

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 6 Felicity Lawrence & Ben Whyatt Durham

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 7 Olivia Webb & Emma Frost Sheffield

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 8 Chloe Rollins & Maisie Button Edinburgh

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 9 Rhys Harding & Paige Meyern East Anglia

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 10 Jakub Nowacki & Noah Harwood Southampton

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 11 Mathilda Ellis & Sam Craig Edinburgh

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 1 12 Esther Khoo & Abby Forkner Birmingham

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 13 Maisie Marsden & Emma Simpson Nottingham Trent

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 14 Isaac Broadhurst & Jaime Alvarez East Anglia

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 15 Lily Smart & Jemma Gray Birmingham

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 16 Izzy Hammond & Charlotte Venning Loughborough

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 17 Daniel Cotta & Robin Skailes Southampton

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 18 Hollie Willoughby & Annie Henderson Sheffield

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 19 Kirsty Noble & Caitlyn Riddex St Andrews

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 20 Jessica Bryant & Millie Goodwin Southampton

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 21 Mela Moseley & Jessica Page Exeter

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 22 Louis Whittome & Harry Davis Warwick

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 23 Jenna Torrie & Sofia Rands Loughborough

TRS Synchronised Level 1 2 2 24 Nicole Tyrrell & Millie Evans Birmingham

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 5 1 Milly Cuthbert & Abbie Moore Cardiff Met

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 5 2 Anastacia Palmer & Katie Pain Southampton

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 5 3 Lili Taylor-Statham & Abbie Doogan Glasgow

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 5 4 Louisa Harris & Dan Smith Warwick

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 5 5 Kieran Drury & Franklin Wong Warwick

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 5 6 Lily Scully & Abbie Newton Portsmouth

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 5 7 (G) Kirsten O’Donoghue & Chris Walls Edinburgh

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 5 8 Gemma Gibson & Georgia Bannister Southampton

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 5 9 Elinor Greenshields & Anna Fullard Edinburgh

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 6 10 Holly Jarvis & Lucy Ross Cardiff

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 6 11 Rachel Santana-Welch & Florence Rawbone Southampton

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 6 12 William Beacon & Katy Daniels Cardiff
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TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 6 13
Chloe Vidal de Saintignon & Chardonnay 
Bradshaw-Shallow

Warwick

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 6 14 Emma Woolford & Ella Tilney De Montfort

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 6 15 Madeline Waldock & Layla Barrett Sheffield Hallam

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 6 16 Ed Mewes & Dylan Heywood Warwick

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 6 17 Jodi Grier & Sofia Griffiths UWE

TRS Synchronised Level 2 1 6 18 Lauren Briggs & Lucinder Chandler Loughborough

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 4 1 Erin McCabe & Milo Wilk Glasgow

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 4 2 Alexandra Quantick & Willow Abbott Birmingham

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 4 3 Victoria Cook & Lianna Hooper East Anglia

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 4 4 Lydia Hardie & Lauren Edwards Birmingham

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 4 5 Thomas Salisbury & Analise Sooi Birmingham

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 4 6 Malikah Corrodus & Sarah Reynolds Warwick

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 4 7 Amelia O’Connor & Patrick Power Canterbury CC

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 4 8 Gemma Frisby & Sophie Brown Southampton

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 4 9 Rachainne Tapper & Amy Dean De Montfort

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 5 10 Joe Ingoldsby & Megan Goss York

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 5 11 (G) Nikki Varma & Imogen Green Birmingham

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 5 12 Georgina Page & Holly Page De Montfort

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 5 13 Marie Dunand & Amy Martin Royal Holloway

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 5 14 Amy Findell & Tasmin Whittle Loughborough

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 5 15 Joseph Tolley & Rosie Whittington East Anglia

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 5 16 Eleanor Lord & Niamh Murphy Cardiff Met

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 5 17 Calanthe Wales & Jodie Morris Bangor

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 5 18 Sammie Clarke & Amadeus Derjean Exeter

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 5 19 Jaz Bullock & Ellie Panton Cardiff

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 6 20 Emily Kirby & Niamh Ashcroft Sheffield

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 6 21 Lily Mayneord & Jemma Kelly Nottingham Trent

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 6 22 Kirsty Ghobrial & Joshua Rawden Southampton

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 6 23 Tyra Olutayo & Glorianne Lepeya De Montfort

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 6 24 Samra Gabriel & Charlotte Freedman Warwick

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 6 25 Tegan Lewinton & Shannon Lewinton Cardiff Met

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 6 26 Elizabeth Bartlett & Trinity Tate East Anglia

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 6 27 (G) Henry Baynes & Nathan Healey Southampton

TRS Synchronised Level 3 1 6 28 Jack Fraser & Orion Chan Loughborough


